Kind of thread

UNF
UNF
UNF
UNF
UNF
UNF

FORMAT Machine tap for blind holes type 1659
.. | UNF | lHSS—E. | Tols | l%:w. V4

Design: HSS-E, DIN 374, Type N, with chamfered form C (2?3 threads).

2B

Steam tempered surface

N

Type  =DIN
374

Threading | Taps and Tap Wrenches

At

Application: Universal taps with a broad range of UNF thread, unified fine thread, ANSI B1.1.

Characteristics
Kind of thread: UNF
DIN standard: 374

DIN standard

374
374
374
374
374
374

Material
HSS-E
HSS-E
HSS-E
HSS-E
HSS-E
HSS-E

Article

12741403
12741405
12741407
12741401
12741397
12741399

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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