FORMAT Machine tap for blind holes type 1659





Design: HSS-E, DIN 374, Type N, with chamfered form C (2?3 threads). Steam tempered surface

Application: Universal taps with a broad range of UNF thread, unified fine thread, ANSI B1.1.

Characteristics

Kind of thread: UNF DIN standard: 374

Kind of thread	DIN standard	Material	Article
UNF	374	HSS-E	12741403
UNF	374	HSS-E	12741405
UNF	374	HSS-E	12741407
UNF	374	HSS-E	12741401
UNF	374	HSS-E	12741397
UNF	374	HSS-E	12741399

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR1443530401855_EN_27.06.2024